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6 Tulss. OMahors USL PitBull® 250 BUTT FUSION MACHINE PACKAGE
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McElroy Manufacturing Parts List
Part Number: AT2505501 PitBull 250 HF Butt Fusion Machine Package

Click Here to View Iltem Online

Part Number AT2505501 Component List

Item Component Description Quantity

1 T2500302 TracStar 250 HF Butt Carriage Assembly 1.0

2 T2500601 TracStar 250 Facer Assembly 1.0

3 T2501002 Obsolete & Replaced by T2515901 (Effective 1.0
2/9/04 to 7/5/20)

3 T2516001 |23?0mm 240V Heater Assembly w/ CEE 7/7 1.0

ug

4 MJQ00259 Standard 9x6 Literature Compartment 1.0

5 MAEO00032 1/4-20NCX5/8LG Bhscs 4.0

6 MBF00005 1/4 TY 'a’ Wide FL Wshr Stl PL 4.0

6 MBGO00031 1/4 Fender Washer Stl PL (Effective 10/4/07 to 4.0
9/28/11)

7 MBHO00043 1/4-20NC Low Crown Acorn Nut 4.0

8 816342 Safety Instr Manual Label 1.0

Unit
EA
EA
EA

EA

EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA

Price
0.00
6,758.00
0.00

0.00

58.39
0.41
0.11
0.31

0.48
4.90

Please visit https://fusion.mcelroy.com/parts to purchase parts or for more information.
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