



McElroy Manufacturing Parts List
Part Number: AT2505501 PitBull 250 HF Butt Fusion Machine Package

Part I	Number AT2505501	Component List		
ltem	Component	Description	Quantity Unit	Price
1	T2500302	TracStar 250 HF Butt Carriage Assembly	1.0 EA	0.00
2	T2500601	TracStar 250 Facer Assembly	1.0 EA	6,758.00
3	T2501002	Obsolete & Replaced by T2515901 (Effective 2/9/04 to 7/5/20)	1.0 EA	0.00
3	T2516001	250mm 240V Heater Assembly w/ CEE 7/7 Plug	1.0 EA	0.00
4	MJQ00259	Standard 9x6 Literature Compartment	1.0 EA	58.39
5	MAE00032	1/4-20NCX5/8LG Bhscs	4.0 EA	0.41
6	MBF00005	1/4 TY 'a' Wide FL Wshr Stl PL	4.0 EA	0.11
6	MBG00031	1/4 Fender Washer Stl PL (Effective 10/4/07 to 9/28/11)	4.0 EA	0.31
7	MBH00043	1/4-20NC Low Crown Acorn Nut	4.0 EA	0.48
8	816342	Safety Instr Manual Label	1.0 EA	4.90
Pleas	se visit https://fusion.m	ncelroy.com/parts to purchase parts or for more information.		

